President 2022

Board of Directors 2022

Cindy Pozolo, FAIA

SmithGroup

500 Griswold Street, Suite 1700
Detroit, MI 48226

Phone: (313) 402-9313

Email: Cindy.Pozolo@smithgroup.com
Website: www.smithgroup.com

Vice President 2022/President Elect 2023

Paul A. Haselhuhn, AIA

WTA Architects

100 South Jefferson Avenue, Suite 601
Saginaw, MI 48607

Phone: (989) 752-8107

Email: phaselhuhn@wtaarch.com
Website: www.wtaarch.com

Treasurer & AIA Detroit Director 2022

Todd Drouillard, AIA

HED

26913 Northwestern Highway, Suite 200
Southfield, MI 48033

Phone: 313-903-3266

Email: tdrouillard@hed.design

Website: www.hed.design

Secretary & AIA Education Director 2022

Dan Pitera, AIA

University of Detroit Mercy
4001 W Mcnichols Rd

Detroit, MI 48221-3038
Phone: (313) 993-1532

Email: piteradw®udmercy.edu
Website: www.udmercy.edu

Past President 2022

Robert Hoida, AIA

OI|X Studio Inc.

2373 Oak Valley Dr., Ste. 180
Ann Arbor, MI 48103-8943
Phone: (248) 613-4698

Email: bobh@oxstudioinc.com
Website: www.oxstudioinc.com

Strategic Council Rep 2022 & AIA Saginaw Valley & AIA Upper Peninsula Director 2022-23

Daniel La Pan, AIA, LEED
R.C. Hendrick & Son

2885 South Graham Road
Saginaw, MI 48609

Phone: (989) 781-8116

Email: Dan®@rchendrick.com
Website: www.rchendrick.com



AIA Detroit Director 2022

Board of Directors 2022

Dorian Moore, AIA

Archive Design Studio

615 Griswold St., Suite 1710
Detroit, MI 48226

Phone: (313) 963-6687
Email: dorian@archiveds.com
Website: www.archiveds.com

AIA Detroit Director 2022

Tricia Beck, AIA

SmithGroup

500 Griswold Street, Suite 1700
Detroit, MI 48226

Phone: (313) 442-8008

Email: tricia.beck@smithgroup.com
Website: www.smithgroup.com

AIA Flint & AIA Mid Michigan Director 2022

Kurt Neiswender, ATIA

Urban Colab Architecture

801 Maxine Street

Flint, MI 48503

Phone: (810) 824 8414

Email: kurt@urbancolab.design
Website: www.urbancolab.design

AIA Grand Rapids Director 2022

Eric Biller, AIA

Progressive AE

1811 4 Mile Road NE

Grand Rapids, MI 49525-2442
Phone: (616) 361-2664

Email: billere@progressiveae.com
Website: www.progressiveae.com

AIA Huron Valley Director 2022-2023

G. Damian Farrell, FAIA, LEED AP
Damian Farrell Design Group PLLC
359 Metty Drive

Ann Arbor, MI 48103

Phone: (734) 218-1472

Email: dfarrell@dfdgonline.com
Website: www.dfdgonline.com



Board of Directors 2022

AIA Southwest Michigan Director 2022

Tracy Ezell ATA

Byce & Associates

487 Portage Street
Kalamazoo, MI 49007
Phone: (269) 381-6170
Email: tracy.ezell@byce.com
Website: www.byce.com

AIA Upper Great Lakes & AIA Northern Michigan Director 2022-23

Peter Smith, AIA
DesignSmiths

319 N Elmwood Ave.

Traverse City, MI 49684
Phone: (231) 943-2323

Email: peter@designsmiths.us
Website: www.designsmiths.us

Professional Affiliate Director 2022
Kim Mehl, Hon. Aff. AIAMI

Brick Tech Architectural

3040 W. Eleven Mile Rd.

Berkley, MI 48072

Phone: (248) 548-0777

Email: kmehl@bricktech.com

Associate Director 2022

Nicole Tischler, Associate AIA
Studio Detroit

2111 Woodward Ave, #1001
Detroit, MI 48201

Phone: (313) 909-3607

Email: nicole@studio-detroit.com
Website: www.studio-detroit.com

Executive Director

Cathy Mosley, Hon. Aff. AIAMI
AIA Michigan

4219 Woodward Avenue, Suite 205
Detroit, MI 48201

Phone: (313) 965-4100

Email: cathy@aiami.com

Website: www.aiami.com

Operations Director

Evelyn Dougherty, Hon. Aff. ATAMI
ATA Michigan

4219 Woodward Avenue, Suite 205
Detroit, MI 48201

Phone: (313) 965-4100

Email: evelyn®@aiami.com

Website: www.aiami.com




AIA Detroit Board of Directors 2022

President 2022

Megan Martin-Campbell, AIA, LEED AP, CSI CDT
inFORM Studio

235 East Main Street, Suite 102B

Northville, MI 48167

Phone: (248) 449-3564

Email: megsmmartin@gmail.com

Website: www.in-formstudio.com

Vice President 2022/President Elect 2023

Katie Johnson, AIA

AECOM

27777 Franklin Rd.

Southfield, MI 48034

Phone: (248) 204-5900

Email: katie.johnson@aecom.com
Website: www.aecom.com

Treasurer 2022

Roland Day, II, ATIA, NOMA

John Tagle Associates

309 North Main Street, Suite 201
Royal Oak, MI 48067

Phone: (313) 407-0083

Email: rolandfday2@gmail.com
Website: www.jtai.net

Secretary 2022-2023

Jeffrey Gaines, ATA, LEED AP BD+C
HED

26913 Northwestern Highway

Suite 200

Southfield, MI 48033

Phone: (248) 221-9175

Email: jgaines@hed.design

Website: www.hed.design

Past President 2022

Najahyia Chinchilla, AIA

Gensler

150 W Jefferson Ave., Ste. 1700
Detroit, MI 48226-4416

Phone: (313) 965-1600

Email: najahyia_chinchilla@gensler.com
Website: www.gensler.com



AIA Detroit Board of Directors 2022

AIA Michigan Detroit Director 2022

Todd Drouillard, AIA

HED

26913 Northwestern Highway, Suite 200
Southfield, MI 48033

Phone: 313-903-3266

Email: tdrouillard@hed.design

Website: www.hed.design

AIA Michigan Director 2022-2023

Dorian Moore, AIA, NOMA
Archive Design Studio

615 Griswold St., Suite 1710
Detroit, MI 48226

Phone: (313) 963-6687
Email: dorian@archiveds.com
Website: www.archiveds.com

AIA Michigan Director 2022-2023

Tricia Beck, AIA

SmithGroup

500 Griswold Street, Suite 1700
Detroit, MI 48226

Phone: (313) 442-8008

Email: tricia.beck@smithgroup.com
Website: www.smithgroup.com

Chapter Director 2022

Imani Day, Assoc. ATA

Gensler

150 W Jefferson Ave, Suite 1700
Detroit, MI 48226

Phone: (313) 965-1600

Email: Imani_Day®gensler.com
Website: www.gensler.com

Chapter Director 2022-2023

Tommy Pustulka, ATA

AECOM

27777 Franklin Rd.

Southfield, MI 48034

Phone: (248) 204-5900

Email: thomas.pustulka@aecom.com
Website: www.aecom.com



AIA Detroit Board of Directors 2022

Chapter Director 2022-2024

Pankaj Patel, AIA, NCARB, LEED AP BD+C
Albert Kahn Associates

The Fisher Building

3011 W. Grand Blvd., Suite 1800

Detroit, MI 48202-3000

Phone: (313) 202-7000

Email: pankaj.patel@akahn.com

Website: www.albertkahn.com

Professional Affiliate Director 2022

Brandon Kinsey, ATA Detroit Affiliate, Hon. Aff. ATAMI
Centria

12658 Eggert Road

Dundee, MI 48131

Phone: (734) 516-6929

Email: brandon.kinsey®@centria.com

Associate Director 2022

Andrea Marquez

Communities First, Inc.

Phone: (954) 812-2871

Email: amarquez@communitiesfirstinc.org

Executive Director

Lauren Myrand, Associate AIA, NOMA
AIA Detroit

440 Burroughs St., Suite 524

Detroit, MI

Phone: (313) 588-1411

Email: lauren@aiadetroit.com
Website: www.aiadetroit.com

Director of Marketing and Communications

Patty Rooney

ATA Detroit

440 Burroughs St., Suite 524
Detroit, MI

Phone: (313) 588-1411

Email: patty®@aiadetroit.com
Website: www.aiadetroit.com



AIA Flint Board of Directors 2022

President 2022

Brianna Fuller, Associate AIA
Sedgewick + Ferweda Architects
410 East Court Street

Flint, MI 48503

Phone: (810) 238-9647

Email: brianna@sfarch.us
Website: www.sfarch.us

Vice President 2022/President Elect 2023

Raymond Embach, Associate AIA
Asselin McLane Architectural Group
4488 West Bristol Road, Suite 200
Flint, MI 48507

Phone: (810) 230-9311

Email: rembach@aaarch.com
Website: www.aaarch.com

Treasurer 2022

Shannon Easter White, AIA
FUNchitecture, LLC

13521 Haddon Street

Fenton, MI 48430

Phone: (810) 287-6668

Email: shannon@funarchitecture.com
Website: www.funarchitecture.com

Secretary 2022

Leeann KuFuor, Associate AIA
Sedgewick + Ferweda Architects
410 East Court Street

Flint, MI 48503

Phone: (810) 238-9647

Email: annie®@sfarch.us
Website: www.sfarch.us

Past President 2022 & Chapter Director 2022

Jeffrey Ferweda, AIA
Sedgewick + Ferweda Architects
410 East Court Street

Flint, MI 48503

Phone: (810) 238-9647

Email: jeffrey@sfarch.us
Website: www.sfarch.us



AIA Flint Board of Directors 2022

AIA Michigan Director AIA Flint & AIA Mid Michigan 2022

Kurt Neiswender ATA

Urban Colab Architecture

801 Maxine Street

Flint, MI 48503

Phone: (810) 824 8414

Email: kurt@urbancolab.design
Website: www.urbancolab.design

Chapter Director 2022

John Costa, AIA

John K Costa, AIA Architectural Design & Consultation, PLLC
417 Oldmill Drive

Flushing, MI 48433-2133

Phone: (810) 659-5275

Email: jnlcosta@sbcglobal.net

Chapter Director 2022

John Gazall ATA, NCARB

Gazall, Lewis & Associates Architects Inc.
Mott Foundation Building

503 South Saginaw Street, Suite 100
Flint, MI 48502

Phone: (810) 239-4691

Email: jgazall@gazall-lewis.com

Website: www.gazall-lewis.com

Chapter Director 2022

Jacqueline Hoist, ATA

H2A Architects Inc.

9100 Lapeer Road, Suite B
Davison, MI 48423

Phone: (810) 412-5640

Email: jackie®@hZaarchitects.net
Website: www.h2aarchitects.net

Associate Director 2022

Joshua Steere, Associate AIA
THA Architects Engineers

817 East Kearsley Street

Flint, MI 48503

Phone: (810) 767-5600
Email: JSteere@THA-flint.com
Website: www.tha-flint.com



AIA Grand Rapids Board of Directors 2022

President 2022

John Rizor, AIA, CDT
Progressive AE

1811 4 Mile Road, NE

Grand Rapids, MI 49525

Phone: (616) 361-2664

Email: rizorj@progressiveae.com
Website: www.progressiveae.com

Vice President 2022/President Elect 2023

Steven Romkema, AIA, NCARB
Fishbeck

1515 Arboretum Drive, SE

Grand Rapids, MI 49546
Phone: (616) 464-3864

Email: sromkema@fishbeck.com
Website: www.fishbeck.com

Treasurer 2022 - 2023

Michael Belisle, AIA, LEED AP

The Design Forum, Inc.

560 Fifth Street NW, Suite 302
Grand Rapids, MI 49502

Phone: (616) 454-1398

Email: mbelisle@thedesignforum.com
Website: www.thedesignforum.com

Interim Secretary 2022

Rachel McCorkle, AIA, EDAC, LEED AP BD+C
Integrated Design Solutions

5211 Cascade Rd SE, Suite 300

Grand Rapids, MI 49546

Phone: (616) 333-1116

Email: rmccorkle®@ids-michigan.com

Website: www.ids-michigan.com

Past President 2022

Megan Feenstra Wall, ATA
Mathison|Mathison Architects

560 5th Street, NW, Suite 405

Grand Rapids, MI 49504

Phone: (616) 920-0545

Email: megan@mathisonarchitects.com
Website: www.mathisonarchitects.com



AIA Grand Rapids Board of Directors 2022

AIA Michigan Director 2022

Eric Biller, AIA

Progressive AE

1811 4 Mile Road, NE

Grand Rapids, MI 49525

Phone: (616) 361-2664

Email: billere@progressiveae.com
Website: www.progressiveae.com

Continuing Education Director 2022 - 2023

Andrew Queenan AIA, NCARB, LFA, LEED GA
Pure Architects

Grand Rapids, MI

Phone: (616) 485-5715

Email: andrew®@purearchitects.com

Website: www.purearchitects.com

Sponsorship Director 2022 - 2023

Anne Doornbos, AIA, NCARB, LEED AP
TowerPinkster

4 East Fulton St., Suite 200

Grand Rapids, MI 49503

Phone: (616) 719-4214

Email: adoornbos@towerpinkster.com
Website: www.towerpinkster.com

Interim Associate Director 2022

Marie Arrington, Assoc. ATA, NOMA
TowerPinkster

4 East Fulton St., Suite 200

Grand Rapids, MI 49503

Phone: (616) 256-8513

Email: marrington@towerpinkster.com
Website: www.towerpinkster.com

Professional Affiliates Director 2022

Elizabeth Bovard, Allied GR
Builders Exchange of Michigan
678 Front Avenue, NW, Suite 330
Grand Rapids, MI 49504

Phone: (616) 949-8650

Email: elizabeth@grbx.com
Website: www.grbx.com

Public Relations Director 2022

Jenny Waugh, Allied GR
Fishbeck

1515 Arboretum Drive, SE
Grand Rapids, MI 49546
Phone: (616) 464-3703
Email: jlwaugh@fishbeck.com
Website: www.fishbeck.com



AIA Grand Rapids Board of Directors 2022

Membership Services Director 2022

Season Giliam, Associate AIA

GMB Architecture + Engineering
648 Monroe Avenue NW, Suite 500
Grand Rapids, MI49503

Phone: (616) 796-0200

Email: seasong@gmb.com

Website: www.gmb.com

Executive Director

Pamela Danckaert

ATA Grand Rapids

P. O. Box 2884

Grand Rapids, MI 49501

Phone: (616) 438-0392

Email: aiagrandrapids@gmail.com
Website: www.aiagr.org



AIA Huron Valley Board of Directors 2022

President 2022

Anne Cox AIA

A3C Collaborative Architecture
1151/2 E Huron

Ann Arbor, MI 48104

Phone: (734) 663-1910

Email: anne@greenwaycollab.com
Website: www.a3c.com

Vice President 2022/President Elect 2023

Scott Gustafson AIA, NOMA
Maison Orion North America L.L.C.
5720 Earhart Rd

Ann Arbor, MI 48105

Phone: (313) 338-6620

Email: scott@maison-orion.com
Website: www.maison-orion.com

Treasurer 2022

Kevin Adkins AIA

ad| IROOM architecture + design
8539 Lawrence Ave

Ypsilanti, MI 48197

Phone: (734) 646-5934

Email: kevinradkins@gmail.com
Website: www.adroomarch.com

Secretary 2022

Kelsey Montgomery ATA

Angelini & Associates Architects

200 Huronview Blvd.

Ann Arbor, MI 48103

Phone: (734) 998-0735

Email: kmontgomery®@angeliniarchitects.com
Website: www.angeliniarchitects.com

Past President 2022

Anna Anderson AIA

Lord Aeck & Sargent, Inc.

213 South Ashley Street, Suite 200

Ann Arbor, MI 48104

Phone: (877) 929-1400

Email: aanderson@lordaecksargent.com
Webiste: www.lordaecksargent.com



AIA Huron Valley Board of Directors 2022

AIA Michigan Director 2022

G. Damian Farrell, FAIA, LEED AP
Damian Farrell Design Group PLLC
359 Metty Drive

Ann Arbor, MI 48103

Phone: (734) 223-1358

Email: dfarrell@dfdgonline.com
Website: www.dfdgonline.com

Continuing Education Director 2022

Theresa Angelini ATA

Angelini & Associates Architects

200 Huronview Blvd.

Ann Arbor, MI 48103

Phone: (734) 998-0735

Email: tangelini@angeliniarchitects.com
Website: www.angeliniarchitects.com

Chapter Director TCAUP 2022

Shannon Haar AIA

University of Michigan

Taubman College of Architecture and Urban Planning
2000 Bonisteel Dr

Ann Arbor, MI 48109

Phone: (734) 764-1300

Email: sharonhaar@gmail.com

Media Director 2022

Davy Schellabarger

Emerging Professional Director 2022

Jason Ennis Assoc. ATA

Center Design Studio LLC

1346 Ravenwood St.

Ann Arbor, MI 48103

Phone: (734) 719-0685

Email: jason@centerdesignstudio.com



AIA Mid Michigan Board of Directors 2022

President 2022

Robert Gibb AIA

Bergmann Associates

1427 West Saginaw Street

Suite 200

East Lansing, MI 48823

Phone: (517) 272-9835

Email: robO965@gmail.com
Website: www.bergmannpc.com

Vice President 2022/President Elect 2023

Treasurer 2022

Secretary 2022

Past President 2022

Amanda Harrell-Seyburn Assoc. AIA
east arbor architecture, llc

201 2 East Grand River Avenue
East Lansing, MI 48823

Phone: (517) 755-7310

Email: amanda®@eastarbor.com
Website: amanda®@eastarbor.com

AIA Flint & AIA Mid Michigan Director 2022

Kurt Neiswender, ATA

Urban Colab Architecture

801 Maxine Street

Flint, MI 48503

Phone: (810) 824 8414

Email: kurt@urbancolab.design
Website: www.urbancolab.design

Chapter Director 2022

Chapter Director 2022

Associate Director 2022




AIA Northern Michigan Board of Directors 2022

President 2022 & AIA Upper Great Lakes & Northern Michigan Director 2022

Peter Smith ATA

DesignSmiths Architecture

319 N Elmwood Ave.

Traverse City, MI 49684

Phone: (231) 943-2323

Email: pchrislOsen@hotmail.com
Website: www.designsmiths.us

Vice President 2022/President Elect 2023

Ben Loznak AIA

Integrated Design Solutions
Phone: (616) 333-1127

Email: bloznak@gmail.com
Website: www.ids-michigan.com

Treasurer 2022

Mark Humitz AIA

Cornwell Architects

401 East Front Street

Traverse City, MI 49686-2613

Phone: (231) 946-7711

Email: mark@cornwell-architects.com
Website: www.cornwellarchitects.com

Secretary 2022

Michael T. Callahan AIAE
Michael T. Callahan, AIAE
521 North Spruce Street
Traverse City, MI 49684-1441
Phone: (231) 947-8875

Email: gracie52l@charter.net



AIA Saginaw Valley Board of Directors 2022

President 2022

Wesley Kohn ATA

Three Rivers Corporation

P.O. Box 1467

Midland, MI 4864

Phone: (989) 631-9726

Email: wkohn®@trccompany.com
Website: www.trccompany.com

Vice President 2022/President Elect 2023

Shaun Moore Associate AIA

WTA Architects

100 South Jefferson Avenue, Suite 601
Saginaw, MI 48607

Phone: (989) 752-8107

Email: smoore@wtaarch.com

Website: www.wtaarch.com

Treasurer 2022

Larry Ramseyer ATA

4719 Birchwood Drive

Bay City, MI 48706

Phone: (989) 684-3114

Email: Leramseyer@charter.net

Secretary 2022 & Associate Director 2022

Crystal Tocco Associate AIA

WTA Architects

100 South Jefferson Avenue, Suite 601
Saginaw, MI 48607

Phone: (989) 752-8107

Email: ctocco@wtaarch.com

Website: www.wtaarch.com

Past President 2022

Erin Andrus AIA

WTA Architects

100 South Jefferson Avenue, Suite 601
Saginaw, MI 48607

Phone: (989) 752-8107

Email: eandrus@wtaarch.com

Website: www.wtaarch.com

AIA Saginaw Valley & AIA Upper Peninsula Director 2022-23

Daniel La Pan, AIA, LEED
R.C. Hendrick & Son

2885 South Graham Road
Saginaw, MI 48609

Phone: (989) 781-8116

Email: Dan@rchendrick.com
Website: www.rchendrick.com



AIA Southwest Michigan Board of Directors 2022

President 2022

Shawn Cencer AIA

Diekema Hamann Architecture + Engineering
612 S Park St.

Kalamazoo, MI 49007

Phone: (269) 373-1108

Email: shawn.cencer@gmail.com

Website: www.dhae.com

Vice President 2022-2023

Dustin Altschul AIA

Eckert Wordell, L.L.C.

161 E Michigan Ave., Ste 200
Kalamazoo, MI 49007

Phone: (513)709-9356

Email dustina@eckert-wordell.com
Website: www.eckert-wordell.com

Treasurer 2022

Julianna Garner AIA

JG Designs, LLC

7555 La Jessica Cir.
Kalamazoo, MI 49009

Phone: (269) 569-9333

Email: julianagarner@msn.com

Secretary 2022

Sara Tripp Associate AIA
Phone: (269) 251-0485
Email: sara.L.tripp@gmail.com

Past President 2022

Fred Grunert AIA

TMP Architecture

259 East Michigan Ave., Suite 107
Kalamazoo, MI 49007

Phone: (269) 327-0077

Email: fgrunert@tmp-architecture.com
Website: www.tmp-architecture.com

AIA Michigan Director 2022

Tracy Ezell AIA

Byce & Associates, Inc.

487 Portage St, P.O Box 50666
Kalamazoo, MI 49007

Phone: (269)381-6170

Email: tracy.ezell@byce.com
Website: www.byce.com



AIA Southwest Michigan Board of Directors 2022

Chapter Director 2022

Dieneke Kniffin AIA

Diekema Hamann Architecture + Engineering
612 S Park St

Kalamazoo, MI 49007

Phone: (269) 373-1108

Email: dkniffin@dhae.com

Website: www.dhae.com

Chapter Director 2022

Hayden Juergens, Associate AIA
Eckert Wordell, LLC

161 East Michigan Avenue

Suite 200

Kalamazoo, MI 49007-3907
Phone: (269) 388-7313

Email: haydenj@eckert-wordell.com
Website: www.eckert-wordell.com

Chapter Director 2022

Paul Van Der Kolk AIA

Eckert Wordell, LLC

161 E Michigan Ave., Ste 200
Kalamazoo, MI 49007

Phone: (269) 388-7313

Email: paulv@eckert-wordell.com
Website: www.eckert-wordell.com

Associate Director 2022

Hayward Babineaux Assoc. AIA

Byce & Associates, Inc.

487 Portage Street, P.O Box 50666
Kalamazoo, MI 49007

Phone: (269) 381-6170

Email: howard.babineaux@gmail.com
Website: www.byce.com



AIA Upper Great Lakes Board of Directors 2022

President 2022

Bradley J. Butcher ATA

Sidock Architects

147 West Main Street, Suite 303
Gaylord, MI 49735

Phone: (989) 705-8400

Email: bbutcher@sidockgroup.com
Website: www.sidockgroup.com

Vice President 2022

Stewart C. Kissinger AIAE
Charlevoix, MI 49720

Phone: (231) 547-3091

Email: sckissinger@centurylink.net

Treasurer/Secretary 2022

Nicholas A. Liebler AIA

N.J. White & Associates

117 Howard St

Petoskey, MI 49770

Phone: (231)347-6870

Email: nliebler@nickwhite.com

AIA Upper Great Lakes & AIA Northern Michigan Director 2022-23

Peter Smith, AIA

319 N Elmwood Ave.

Traverse City, MI 49684
Phone: (231) 943-2323

Email: peter@designsmiths.us
Website: www.designsmiths.us



AIA Upper Peninsula Board of Directors 2022

President 2022

Vice President 2022/President Elect 2023

Treasurer/Secretary 2022

Secretary 2022

AIA Saginaw Valley & AIA Upper Peninsula Director 2022-23

Daniel La Pan, AIA, LEED
R.C. Hendrick & Son

2885 South Graham Road
Saginaw, MI 48609

Phone: (989) 781-8116

Email: Dan®@rchendrick.com
Website: www.rchendrick.com
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